
8.30 Famous Operatic Arias
$8.45 Famous’ Pianists: Myra
Hess

Capriccio in B Minor, Op.No. 2 Brea!
AgeratNS

in F Sharp, Op. 15,
ChopinSeat oa in A Flat, Op. 76,

No. 2 Brahms
Nocturne in A Field
8.3 From the Thesaurus Library
9.30 "Paul Clifford"
9.43 The Modern Dance Vocalisi
10. 0 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Johnny Messner
: 5 Songs of 1939
Play, Orchestra, Play

a. 0 Devotional Service
40.20 Morning Star: Moura Lym-
pany (pianist)
40.30 Music While You Work
"44. 0 Solo Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 2 agai

The Golden Gate Quar-
2.15 "London River: RiversideChurches"
2.30 Merry Melodies
2.58 Lighter Moments with the
Masters
8.30 Music While You Work4.0 Tropical Magic ’

4.15 Music -in the Mayerl Man-
ner

4.30 Children’s session: ‘‘Tom-
_ my’s Pup Timothy"
445 Looking Back
‘5.15 The Ken Darby Singers

be
0 "The Spoilers"
6.14 Have You Heard These?
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 ‘News from the Labour
Market
718 "The Famous Match"
7.30 Evening Programme
| or tieee ae
"th

he Thesaurus Treasuresee
rq "The

Master of Jalna"
The Humphrey’ BishopShow ;

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

re ‘Boston Symphony Orches-ra
"Peter and the Wolf"

Prokofieff
Halle Orchestra
"A Shropshire Lad"Butterworth
BBC Symphony Orchestra"Corroboree"’ Antill
10.30 Close down

NY
/ DUNEDINal 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7,0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 To-day’s Composer: Chopin
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You -Work
10. O "Letters Home"; Charlotte
Godley from Wellington, 1850.
Talk by Norma Cooper
10.20 Devotional Service |

10.40 For My Lady:
Family
11. 0 Star Show
12. 0 Lunch Music

The Butt

2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-
tions

BY2.1 "Music and Work," session
Of music associated with thework of mankind
2.30 Music While You Work’
3, 0 Famous Conductors; Serge
Koussevitzky
3.15 For Our Scottish Listeners
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in F, K.377

|

Suite No, 1 in C
4.30 Children’s Hour:
Night
5. 0 Musical Comedy Gems

Mozart
Bach
Nature

5.15
6. 0
6.30
7. 0
7A5
Calls,’ by Mr. and Mrs.

Strict Tempo
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
Local Announcements
"Pitcairn island: A i

Ward
7.30

contralto)
"The

EVENING PROGRAMME
AVAS MacFARLANE (mezzo-

Perfect Tune’ Song
cle Clarke

741
Modern British Music,

(A Studio Recital)
Masterpicces of Music:

introduc-
ed by Professor V. E. Galway,
Mus.D., with illustrations of

|

themes and comments on theiruse
Appalachia Delius8.34 Desert Island Discs: J, F.

| Himburg makes his choice

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Recital for Two
410. 0 Accent on Melody: Music
by more serious composers
41. O LONDON NEWS
411.20 Close down

&4WYO) DUNEDIN"se 1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Recent Releases
5.15 Songtime with GracleFields
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "Your Cavalier"
8.30 "The Corsican Brothers"
9. 0 The Allen Roth Show
9.15 "Serenade"
9.42 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

GZINZ72 WWERCARGILL |. 680 ke. 441 m.
|

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS ©

Breakfast Session
9. 0 "I Live Again"
9.12 Waltz Time
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: "Vulgar Vic-tuals"
9.45 Organola
10. O Devotional Service

10.18 "When. Cobb and Co. Was
King"
10.30 Music Whilé You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0° Lunch Music
2.0pm. "The Channings"
2.15 Classical Hour
Haydn’s String Quartets
String 95a in B_Flet, Op.76, No.
Symphony No. 67 in F
93.0. Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone)
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘"Favour-ite Fairy Tales and Pets’ Corner
5. 0 English Dance Bands.
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Sporting Life
7.45 Variety Magazine
8.15 The Chorus Gentlemen
8.30 "ITMA"’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Music from. British Films
9.30 "Send for Paul Temple
Agein"
(BBC Production)

40. 0 Modern Dance Music
10.30. Close down

LISTENERS’’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, €/-.
All programmes in this issue ‘are
vopyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission

Monday, December 8Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast lites ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

ioe ee.
6. Oa.m. Early Morning Musio
8.45 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: Fam-lliar Memory
10.15 Auction Block (last epl-
sode)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.6 Home Decorating (Anne
Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Programme:
poeenn
Monroe and his Orches-

4.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)‘2.0 Life of Mary Sothern0 Home Service session
4 oe David Rose and his Orch-es
3.30 Something for Everyone4. 0 Music in Quiet Mood5. 0 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 20th Century Hits’ InChorus
6.30 Treasure Island
7. 0 This is My Story7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 Case for Cleveland
7.45 Listeners’ Club8.0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Melody in Rhythm
8.45 Radio KennethMelvin
9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Latest Recorded Musio10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Dance Relay from Cabaret
Metropole: Art Rosoman andhis Band
411. 0 Variety Band Box11.15 Youth Must Have Its
Page tony
(Jim Foley)12 0 Close down

2ZB ,gmmrios
6. Oa.m, Start the Day Right8. 2 Come On, Annie-Get Yourun9.0 Morning Recipe’ Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Popular English Instrumen.
|

talists
9.45 Music by Landon Ronald
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner:
|. Langley
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend ¢f Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life41. 5 Home Decorating Session
| The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare4. 1p.m. Mirthful Meaitime Music1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Carroll Gibbons Ensembles
3:30 London Fantasia4. 0 Popular Baritones
5. 0 Windjammer: The Thermo.pylae
5.15 The Jade Mountain
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Band of the Royal Marines6.15 Laugh, Laugh, Laugh
6.30 Answer Please
ge Waltz Time
7
7

oe This is My Story15 The Three Musketeers
it] A Case for Cleveland: The
Morgana Case7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:)
Caroline’s Christmas, by Stephen)
Leacock
0 First Light Fraser Returns15 Hollywood ace8.30 Paul Carpenter Sings
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Piano Varieties
10. O Adventures of Peter Chance)
10.15 Tenor Time |10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra)
10.45 Voice of the Violin: Yehudi;
Menuhin
1. 0 Musical World Tour
11.30 Light Variety11.45 Fats Waller
12. 0 Close down

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Musio
8.
sstii)
Breakfast Club (Happi

’
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Russian Cameo
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liners
The Poet and the Banker
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 The Legend of KathieWarren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter’s Session1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song: John
McCormack, Joan Hammond3.15 Accent on Strings: Mag-
yari Imre Hungarian Gipsy Or-chestra
3.45 Sidney Gustard, organist4. 0 From Jean Cerchi’s Rep-ertoire
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Windjammer (Dread-
nought)
EVENING PROGRAMME

|6.0 20th Centdry Hits In
Chorus
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Out of the Box7. 0 This is My Story7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland:
Morgana Case
7.45 Mrs. Parkington8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 John Hendrik, HowardJacobs :8.45 Do You Know?
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright
9.45 From the Pen of FrankLoesser
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Padilla’s Continental Tan-
gos
10.30 Famous Dance Bands10.45 Al Kealoha Perry and his
Singing Surf Riders
11.30 Swing Time with Wingie
Manone
11.45 Prelude to Good-night
12. 0 Close down

478 ee1310 k.c, 229 m.
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Sweet Ballad Time
10. QO Trans-Atiantic Liner: TheBrothers’ Keeper
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating session
Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Lunch Houf Tunes
1. Op.m. Musical Alphabet:
Scott-Wood, Bebe Scott, Ray-monde Scott, Leslie Sarony
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home’ Service’ session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Al Jolson
3.30 Rita Entertains
3.45 Bob Dyer and his Moun-
tain Men4.0 Johnny Dennis with his
Novelty Swing Quintette
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Masters and Their Musio7.0 This is My Story
7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Mrs. Parkington8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Australia’s Yodelling
Sweetheart: Shirley Thoms
8.45 The Feathered Serpenti] Radio Playhouse9.30 Favourite Songs: CharlesKullman
9.45 Andy fona and his islanders
10. 0 My True Story
10.15 Dial for Your District
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.145 Favourites of the 1940’s
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.400ke, 214m

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
8.30 Morning Record Review9. 0 Request Session9.31 Morning Serenade: HarryBluestone
9.45 Home Decorating9.50 Salute to Song10.0 Owen Foster and the
Devil ‘

10.15 My True Story
10.30 Christmas Shopping Ses-sion
11. 0 Morning Maxim
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Music
New Songs for Sale
The Caravan Passes
Daddy and PaddTrans-Atiantic Liner: The
nhappy BrideBlind Man’s House
A Case for Cleveland
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood Holiday
All the Latest
Instrumental Selections
Radio Playhouse
Songtime
Crossroads of Life
Close down

cnonso
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The latest edition of Movie
Magazine with news of the
screen and stage, will be pre-
sented by ‘"‘Movie Man" from
3ZB at 10.15 this morning.

Trade names appearing tn Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement-- rs -- —
Popniar dance band leader
and vocalist Vaughan Monroewill be the featured artist in
1ZB’s lunch hour programme
to-day.

~*~ oa

Every Monday 2ZB presents itwo studio shows of more than
ordinary interest. At 6.30 p.m.
Answer Please, a panel of ex-
perts answering listeners’ ques-
tions, and at 8.45 Give it a
Name Jackpots, in which com-
petitors are questioned by TinyMartin.-----_-_-____aA~__


